
TV 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI 
   Võru   maakonna II etapp
07. märtsil 2006 Võru Spordikeskuses

T+PV (s. 1992-1993) T+PN  (s. 1994 või hiljem)

TN 60m tj
1 Ivonne Ossis 1994 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,4 10,3
2 Liis Timpka 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,6 10,6
3 Eeva Tragel 1994 Antsla G. 11,3 10,7
4 Triinu Palmre 22.07.94 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 10,9 11,1
5 Laura Joonas 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,2 11,2
6 Egle-Riin Klaar 1994 Kuldre Kool 11,4
7 Hanna Tintso 12.20.95 Parksepa KK 11,5
8 Keit Viitkin 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,5
9 Mari Melzar 1994 Kuldre Kool 11,5
10 Karoliine-Ireene Bugajev 04.06.95 Parksepa KK 11,6
11 Merilin Liivaoja 28.02.94 Parksepa KK 11,7
12 Kerli Ralja 27.01.94 Parksepa KK 11,8
13 Veelika Piirioja 30.10.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,8
14 Õilme Võro 02.01.96 Parksepa KK 12,0
15 Maiu Mängli 04.03.94 Osula PK 12,2
16 Kärt Kuuba 06.11.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,5
17 Jana Maruštšak 11.06.95 Parksepa KK 12,9
18 Johanna Piho 10.08.95 Parksepa KK 13,1
19 Kristiina Ilves Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13,2
20 Annika Dobris 20.02.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13,4
21 Anett Treier 16.02.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13,8
22 Lenne Raa Võru Kesklinna G. 14,2
23 Laura Ernits 08.06.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 14,3
24 Anna-Liisa Palok 1996 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 14,8

v.v. Carolin Kivistik 03.03.94 Räpina G 10,4
v.v. Krete Junson 07.08.95 Räpina G 11,0
v.v. Janely Puurmaa 30.03.94 Räpina G 11,7
v.v. Merilin Möller 14.12.93 Räpina G 12,3

PN 60m tj
1 Sander Soon 01.05.94 Osula PK 10,8 10,5
2 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,0 10,7
3 Martin Zahkna 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,7 10,8
4 Martin Paakspuu 1996 10,8 10,8
5 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 Parksepa KK 11,1 11,2
6 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 11,1 11,3
7 Ranet Kikas 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,3
8 Margus Isaak 16.07.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,4
9 Timo Kuus 05.07.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,4
10 Maikel Varend 02.06.95 Antsla G. 11,5
11 Mihkel Joonas 30.05.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,5
12 Allan Katšmazov 21.03.97 Võru Kesklinna G. 11,7
13 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 11,9
14 Jürgen Kolk 97 Lusti AK 12,0
15 Meelis Sulg 29.07.94 Parksepa KK 12,0
16 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 12,3
17 Otto Abel 16.07.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,3
18 Sten Kolats 1995 Antsla G. 12,4
19 Kaarel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 12,6
20 Lars-Johannes Sissas 19.06.97 Võru Kesklinna G. 12,6



21 Ralf Sannikov 05.09.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,7
22 Rauno Uibopuu 1996 Kuldre Kool 12,7
23 Kaarel Kõlli 12.12.95 Parksepa KK 12,8
24 Reiko Ruuda 20.03.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,8
25 Karmo Tõruke 22.02.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13,2
26 Tauri Eelmets 02.10.96 Parksepa KK 13,2
27 Willem Maandi 10.04.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 13,3
28 Marko Orlov 16.07.97 Võru Kesklinna G. 14,3

v.v. Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.95 Põlva ÜG 9,7
v.v. Raul Kalbus 02.05.94 Räpina G 9,9
v.v. Gerald Kivirand 24.03.94 Kanepi KK 10,4
v.v. Oliver Härman 13.02.95 Räpina G 11,6

TV kuul
1 Triin Jäädmaa 22.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 8.26
2 Berta Mürk 24.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 7.96
3 Egle Toomjõe 01.02.92 Antsla G. 7.93
4 Anni Võro 10.06.93 Parksepa KK 7.70
5 Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Parksepa KK 7.57
6 Aljona Galašova 13.09.92 Võru Vene G. 7.24
7 Maarja Paju 13.01.93 Parksepa KK 7.02
8 Birgit Vislapuu 15.12.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.96
9 Maiana Kappinen 1992 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.94
10 Kaidi Press 30.10.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.28

Kaisa Jänis 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.28
12 Mariliis Aalmaa 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.21
13 Elina Vähi 21.02.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 6.15
14 Marget  Kunts 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 6.00
15 Siret Sala 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 5.82
16 Silva Plakso 22.05.93 Osula PK 5.80

v.v. Janely Hänman 04.02.92 Räpina G 7.42
v.v. Eleri Kontkar 08.10.92 Räpina G 7.33
v.v. Siret Kalbus 18.06.92 Räpina G 6.13
v.v. Aliis Laidver 1990 Antsla G. 10.00

TV 60m tj 
1 Triinu Liiv 26.02.93 Parksepa KK 9,9 9,9
2 Anni Võro 10.06.93 Parksepa KK 10,3 10,0
3 Triin Jäädmaa 22.05.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 10,1 10,1
4 Egle Toomjõe 01.02.92 Antsla G. 10,4 10,4
5 Mariana Kappinen 1992 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 11,3 10,9
6 Elina Vähi 21.02.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,7 12,0
7 Kaidi Press 30.10.92 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 12,9
8 Maila Ivanova 19.10.93 Võru I PK 13,4
9 Merlin Viss 05.07.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 14,4
10 Siret Sala 1993 Võru Kesklinna G. 14,7

v.v. Janely Hänman 04.02.92 Räpina G 10,2
v.v. Eleri Kontkar 08.10.92 Räpina G 11,3
v.v. Siret Kalbus 18.06.92 Räpina G 11,9

PV 60m tj
1 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 9,3 9,4
2 Artur Palok 07.04.92 Vastseliina G. 10,0 9,5
3 Taavi Sarapuu 18.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 9,7 9,6
4 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.92 Antsla G. 9,9 10,0
5 Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Parksepa KK 10,2 10,3
6 Johannes Hollo 17.02.93 Parksepa KK 11,2
7 Marko Nääme 21.12.92 Võru I PK 11,6
8 Lennart Ruuda 27.05.92 Vastseliina G. 11,7
9 Mait Raha 20.05.93 Võru I PK 11,8



10 Silver Hinn 04.06.92 Parksepa KK 12,1
11 Kristo Kaelep 1993 Kuldre Kool 12,4

v.v. Mikk Kajasalu 19.01.93 Räpina G 10,5
v.v. Mihkel Peterson 06.05.93 Räpina G 9,7
v.v. Karl Junson 01.02.92 Räpina G 9,9

PV teivas
1 Taavi Sarapuu 18.01.92 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.00
2 Mihkel Kannimäe 16.02.92 Antsla G. 2.80
3 Kristjan Kikkas 08.05.92 Parksepa KK 2.40
4 Silver Hinn 04.06.92 Parksepa KK 2.20
5 Marko Nääme 21.12.92 Võru I PK 2.20
6 Joosep Piho 07.07.93 Parksepa KK 2.10
7 Johannes Hollo 17.02.93 Parksepa KK 1.80
7 Kristo Kaelep 1993 Kuldre Kool 1.80
9 Ozzy Taaler 07.08.93 Parksepa KK 1.80
10 Mait Raha 20.05.93 Võru I PK 1.70

v.v. Martin Saar Antsla G. 3.40
v.v. Siimo Soidla 3.10
v.v. Karl Junson 01.02.92 Räpina G 2.80
v.v. Mihkel Peterson 06.05.93 Räpina G 2.00
v.v. Eveli Rammul Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 1.90

PN kaugus
1 Sten Sibul 1994 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.14
2 Martin Zahkna 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 4.12
3 Indrek Raag 27.04.94 Parksepa KK 4.10
4 Martin Paakspuu 1996 4.10
5 Timo Kuus 05.07.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 4.06
6 Kert Viitkar 16.12.94 Parksepa KK 4.00
7 Maikel Varend 02.06.95 Antsla G. 3.95
8 Sander Soon 01.05.94 Osula PK 3.95
9 Mihkel Joonas 30.05.94 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.90
10 Meelis Sulg 29.07.94 Parksepa KK 3.88
11 Ranet Kikas 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.72
12 Helger Pikk 20.05.96 Parksepa KK 3.64
13 Ander Zukker 1995 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.62
14 Otto Abel 16.07.95 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.60
15 Allan Katšmazov 21.03.97 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.50
16 Kaspar Uibopuu 30.12.95 Antsla G. 3.50
17 Reiko Ruuda 20.03.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.48
18 Ott Asi 02.11.96 Parksepa KK 3.40
19 Kaarel Käos 19.12.95 Parksepa KK 3.35
20 Kaarel Kõlli 12.12.95 Parksepa KK 3.35
21 Ralf Sannikov 05.09.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.35
22 Rauno Uibopuu 1996 Kuldre Kool 3.35
23 Markus Süüden 03.05.96 Parksepa KK 3.25
24 Jürgen Kolk 97 Lusti AK 3.20
25 Karl Kreevald 28.03.96 Osula PK 3.10
26 Lars-Johannes Sissas 19.06.97 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.10
27 Willem Maandi 10.04.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.05
28 Marko Orlov 16.07.97 Võru Kesklinna G. 3.00

Karmo Tõruke 22.02.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 3.00
30 Sten Kolats 1995 Antsla G. 3.00
31 Margus Isaak 16.07.96 Võru Kreutzwaldi G. 2.93
32 Tauri Eelmets 02.10.96 Parksepa KK 2.90

v.v. Ben-Ruuben Kaljuvee 13.04.95 Põlva ÜG 4.36
v.v. Raul Kalbus 02.05.94 Räpina G 4.34
v.v. Gerald Kivirand 24.03.94 Kanepi KK 4.12
v.v. Oliver Härman 13.02.95 Räpina G 3.49


